Tubing Bender - RDB-100
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Aluminum Pipe Schedule 40
Center Line Radius (In.)
Chromoly Round Tube Wall
Input Power

Max Bend (Degrees)
Minimum Center line Radius
Minimum OD

Pipe Capacity (In.)

Product Lease Price

Prop 65

Round Pipe Sch. 40 Capacity (In.)

BA9-RDB100
RDB-100

75

10.5

1.5" (.083)
Manual
206.0000

5"

0.25

75"

93

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

1"

Round Tube Capacity (In.) 1.75" (.083)
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.) 48x45x26
Square Tube Capacity (In.) 1" (.125)
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